
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
26 
91 
10 
35 
6 

77 
8 

711 
12 
17 
99 
54 

177 
14 
69 
13 
64 

621 

Class Name 
João Arratia 
Caique Lanna 
Pedro Balla  
Bia Valverde 
Davi Gama 
Theo Manna 
Eduardo Burr 
Mario Nicoli 
Lucas Ponce 
Gabrielly Lewis 
Raquel Vaz 
Enzo Maccapani 
Caua Buzo 
João Teixeira 
Raul Mattos Cerciari 
João Henrique Fascineli 
Erik Vivolo 
Giovana Brasil 

Overall BestTm 
2:25.238 
2:26.767 
2:26.831 
2:28.032 
2:28.509 
2:28.601 
2:29.162 
2:30.078 
2:30.142 
2:31.045 
2:31.778 
2:33.435 
2:35.286 
2:38.648 
2:41.632 
2:43.050 
2:43.385 
2:57.479 

Diff 

1.529 
1.593 
2.794 
3.271 
3.363 
3.924 
4.840 
4.904 
5.807 
6.540 
8.197 

10.048 
13.410 
16.394 
17.812 
18.147 
32.241 

Gap 

1.529 
0.064 
1.201 
0.477 
0.092 
0.561 
0.916 
0.064 
0.903 
0.733 
1.657 
1.851 
3.362 
2.984 
1.418 
0.335 

14.094 

In Session 
2o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 
1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 
1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 
1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 
1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 
2o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 
2o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 
1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 
1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 
1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 
2o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 
2o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 
1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 
1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 
1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 
2o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 
2o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 
1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 

MOTO 
Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
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    3a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
HONDA JUNIOR CUP 

FINAL CLASSIFICATORIO 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 
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